Davis Tech Program Fees

Revised 20 January 2023

BUSINESS AND TECHNOLOGY

Architectural and Engineering Design $422
Business Administrative Services $286
Cybersecurity $1,431
Information Technology $814
Software Development $258
Web and Graphic Design $386
CONSTRUCTION

Construction Management $219
Construction Technology $96
Electrician Apprentice $142
Heating and Air Conditioning $100
Plumbing Apprentice $120

HEALTH PROFESSIONS

Advanced Emergency Medical Technician $565
Dental Assisting $342
Emergency Medical Technician $475
Firefighter $1,812
Home Health Aide

Medical Assistant $319
Medical Coding and Billing $158
Nursing Assistant $177
Pharmacy Technician $382
Phlebotomy $122
Practical Nurse

Surgical Technology $1,025
MANUFACTURING

Automation and Robotics $649
CNC Machining $241
Composite Materials Technology $256
Manufacturing Technology

Injection Molding $137
Welding Technology $170

SERVICE PROFESSIONS
Cosmetology $3,418



Culinary Arts
Esthetician

Hair Designer
Master Esthetician
Nail Technician

TRANSPORTATION

Automotive Technology
Advanced Automotive Technology
Diesel/Heavy Duty Technology

SKILLS DEVELOPMENT

Academic Development

Math

Radiology Practical Technician
Workforce Education

Workplace Success / Job Seeking Skills
Ed-2-Go (Online Training)

$397
$2,183
$1,410
$2,144
$1,295

$122
$61
$172



