Davis Tech Program Fees Revised 20 January 2023	
Nevisca 20 danuary 2020	
BUSINESS AND TECHNOLOGY	
Architectural and Engineering Design	\$422
Business Administrative Services	\$286
Cybersecurity	\$1,431
Information Technology	\$814
Software Development	\$258
Web and Graphic Design	\$386
CONSTRUCTION	
Construction Management	\$219
Construction Technology	\$96
Electrician Apprentice	\$142
Heating and Air Conditioning	\$100
Plumbing Apprentice	\$120
HEALTH PROFESSIONS	
Advanced Emergency Medical Technician	\$565
Dental Assisting	\$342
Emergency Medical Technician	\$475
Firefighter	\$1,812
Home Health Aide	
Medical Assistant	\$319
Medical Coding and Billing	\$158
Nursing Assistant	\$177
Pharmacy Technician	\$382
Phlebotomy	\$122
Practical Nurse	
Surgical Technology	\$1,025
MANUFACTURING	
Automation and Robotics	\$649
CNC Machining	\$241
Composite Materials Technology	\$256
Manufacturing Technology	
Injection Molding	\$137
Welding Technology	\$170
SERVICE PROFESSIONS	
Cosmetology	\$3,418

Culinary Arts	\$397
Esthetician	\$2,183
Hair Designer	\$1,410
Master Esthetician	\$2,144
Nail Technician	\$1,295
TRANSPORTATION	
Automotive Technology	\$122
Advanced Automotive Technology	\$61
Diesel/Heavy Duty Technology	\$172
SKILLS DEVELOPMENT	
Academic Development	
Math	
Radiology Practical Technician	
Workforce Education	
Workplace Success / Job Seeking Skills	
Ed-2-Go (Online Training)	